1 NIGHT WHITE LION LODGE STAY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Kayleigh Wagstaff 96 Amy Isherwood 161 Jodie Bartley

3 Vikki Head 97 Abby Jones 165 Gavin Taylorq
4 Charlene Weston 98 Rachel Brooks 166 Whoo 8Y¥33Y¥aY¥s
8 Natalie Loveridge 100 Lisa Owen 170 Maria Burbridge
16 Amy Isherwood 103 Aisha Berry 174 Adrienne Bradley
18 Carl Austin 104 Chelsea Langford 178 Emma Smith
19 Kelly Louise Smith 110 Kam Virk 179 Coleen Quigley
20 Jo Hunt 116 Kelly Handley 180 Maria Burbridge
21 Emma Lovesey 117 Yolanda Win 183 Aisha Berry
22 Georgia Ebanks 118 Darnik Patel 184 Corinne Rhodes
23 Daniel James 119 Jade Danks 187 Helena Reynolds
27 Corinne Rhodes 120 Charlene Cotton 188 Jade Perry
33 Elizabeth L 122 Adrienne Bradley 190 Aisha Sagheer
34 Baldilocks Baldilocks 124 Danielle Cannings 196 Clarice Cooper
38 Kieran Fisher 127 Lauren Neal 197 Sonia Cartwright
39 Sydney Cole 128 Charleigh Brookin 200 Nakita Bastable
41 Samantha Small 131 Kayleigh Lampitt 201 Kayleigh Lampitt
44 Nicola Daniels 132 Yvonne Withey 202 Kelly Rathbone
47 Katie Eades 133 Abby Jones 205 Amy Siviter
49 Amy Mallin 135 Lauren Thompson 206 Charleigh Brookin
55 Michelle Riley 136 Sydney Cole 207 Leanne Passey
63 Sarah Hodgetts 137 Paul Collins 209 Megan Ebanks
65 Amber Marshall 138 Kayleigh Lampitt 210 Laura Bishop
66 Danielle Cannings 140 Bev Foley 213 Chelsea Henry
72 Jade Price 141 Charlene Weston 215 Darryl Dicken
73 Lisa Owen 143 Kam Virk 220 Darryl Dicken
78 Gavin Taylorg 144 Soraya Hemmings 221 Angela Lill

79 Jade Ryles 147 Kirsty Holt 223 Charlene Weston
81 Kirsty Holt 152 Soraya Hemmings 225 Jack Cooksey
84 Jade Danks 156 Bethany Simms 226 Grace Rowley
89 Shane Gosnell 157 Kelly Brewster 228 Kate Roberts
94 Wendy Langford 160 Amanda Trappett 229 Emily Lawlor
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1 NIGHT WHITE LION LODGE STAY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

230 Darren Fieldhouse 309 Angela Lill 390 Jo Hunt

232 Jade Price 316 Emma Smith 391 Chelsea Henry
233 Vikki Head 317 Kerry Healy 393 Laura Hegarty
234 Amy Isherwood 318 Georgia Ebanks 394 Darnik Patel
238 Victoria Tugby 321 Amber Stewart 397 Elizabeth L
240 Natalie Smith 322 Shanon Nixon 398 Charleigh Brookin
241 Samantha Murray 323 Charlene Weston 399 Adrienne Bradley
243 Carl Austin 327 Edward Preece 400 Chelsea Langford
246 Louise Haney 329 Kelly Louise Smith 406 Adrienne Bradley
248 Natalie Langford 334 Natalie Smith 407 Katie Bibb
249 Yolanda Win 335 Vicky Whitehouse 408 Nikki Walsh
253 Laura Hegarty 336 Claire Langan 409 Laura Hegarty
256 Kirsty Greensill 338 Jo Hunt 410 Leah Mccormack
258 Jodie Harker 344 Charlene Cotton 414 Cally Salter
263 Shanon Nixon 345 Samantha Griffiths 419 Amanda Trappett
267 Georgia Worley 347 Kerry Evans 421 Lindsey Bevin
268 Rebecca Ratcliffe 350 Melissa Tikbas 422 Nikki Walsh
272 Kayleigh Lampitt 354 Claire Arnold 427 Shannon Wildman
273 Kate Roberts 356 Nakita Bastable 428 Aimee Noone
274 Rachel Brooks 359 Vicky Whitehouse 431 Adrienne Bradley
281 Charlene Cotton 360 Katie Bibb 436 Lauren Binek
286 Charleigh Brookin 361 Katie Gibbs 437 Sophie Jw
289 Katie Birch 364 Adrienne Bradley 438 Bev Foley
290 Katie Tycer 365 Demi Winfield 441 Katie Bibb
291 Kelly Tonks 366 Kam Virk 444 Adrienne Bradley
294 Tanya Martin 372 Jade Berrow 446 Nikki Walsh
296 Charlene Weston 376 Katie Bibb 449 Sarah Hodgetts
299 Vikki Head 378 Daniel James 455 Darryl Dicken
300 Cherie Grazier 379 Natalie Smith 458 Jake Hawthorne
301 Darren Fieldhouse 385 Gemma Barratt 459 Amy Isherwood
306 Lisa Hampson 387 Leanne Passey 460 Victoria Fletcher
308 Sarah Bishop 389 Darnik Patel 461 Edward Preece
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Ticket No. Name

463
468
469
471
484
487
488
491
492
493
498
504
505
506
510
511
512
518
521
527
528
531
535
541
542
551
559
560
562
565
568
571

Nakita Bastable
Adrienne Bradley
Amelia Horton
Tara Young
Steph Spittle
Kelly Jhutty
Darnik Patel
Charleigh Brookin
Wendy Langford
Demi Winfield
Lauren Binek
Natalie Loveridge
Jodie Harker
Claire Langan
Leah Mccormack
Nicola Daniels
Sonia Cartwright
Claire Langan
Darryl Dicken
Kerry Evans
Chelsea Langford
Kam Virk
Lisa Hampson
Kayleigh Daly
Paul Collins
Gavin Taylorg
Cody James
Lisa Owen
Jodie Bartley
Donna Mcevoy
Stephanie Harris
Katie Bibb

573
579
582
585
587
595
597
603
607
608
609
612
623
624
629
631
633
646
650
651
656
659
663
666
670
673
674
677
687
691
693
694

Ticket No. Name

Charleigh Brookin
Natalie Davies
Rebecca Gilmour
Jack Glasby
Courtney Braden
Yolanda Win
Abby Jones
Amy Isherwood
Yolanda Win
Kelly Brewster
Hayley Watson
Katie Gibbs
Grace Rowley
Carl Austin
Kayleigh Daly
Katie Birch
Jade Bills
Ben Wye
Emma Smith
Vicky Whitehouse
Michelle Wolff
Katie Birch
Demi Winfield
Angel Finnegan
Sonia Cartwright
Samantha Kelly
Emma Smith
Chelsea Henry
Amelia Horton
Jenny Ward
Michelle Wolff

Kerry Evans
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Ticket No. Name

702
705
708
710
712
713
716
717
719
722
724
725
726
730
735
736
747
752
756
761
763
766
767
769
771
774
77
779
781
786
788
789

Kelly Benion
Samantha Winter
Donna Mcevoy
Amanda Trappett
Amber Stewart
Laura Pratley
Amber Marshall
Edward Preece
Sarah Clarke
Sydney Cole
Sonia Cartwright
Charleigh Brookin
Kam Virk
Aisha Sagheer
Quita Aspbury
Kirsty Greensill
Dean Thompson
Kimberley Dicken
Kelly Benion
lan Mcdonald
Clarice Cooper
Adrienne Bradley
Nat Cata
Joy Shepherd

Louise Holloway

Keighley Pritchard-evans

Amber Marshall
Charlene Cotton
Charleigh Brookin
Karen Mcafee
Leanne Bennett
Lisa 'Y

Total: 572

Draw: August 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

790
793
794
796
799
800
802
805
816
817
819
820
833
842
843
844
845
849
850
853
856
857
860
863
867
868
869
873
875
876
880
882

Amber Stewart
Vikki Head
Amber Stewart
LisaY
Hayley Watson
Chelsea Langford
Leanne Passey
Adrienne Bradley
Amber Stewart
Adrienne Bradley
Melissa Tikbas
Nicola Bimson
Quita Aspbury
Samantha Murray
Gavin Taylorq
Kayleigh Daly
Natalie Loveridge
Georgia Oakley
Charleigh Brookin
Kerry Healy
Darnik Patel
Laura Bishop
Edward Preece
Joy Shepherd
Rachel Smith
Gemma Roberts
Ibran Yasin
Louise Haney
Gemma Barratt
Elaine Glasby

Lisa Hampson

Aisha Berry

883
889
895
897
898
899
900
904
905
906
912
913
923
928
930
932
936
938
948
949
951
954
956
958
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968

Ticket No. Name

Kelly Handley
Nakita Bastable
Amber Stewart

Elaine Glasby

Courtney Benion
Amber Marshall
Rachel Brooks

Samantha Murray
Helena Reynolds

Melissa Tikbas

Dylan Flukes
Wendy Langford

Bev Foley
Wendy Langford

Melissa Tikbas
Kirsty Greensill
Lisa Hampson
Kiran Maholland

Jack Cooksey
Nakita Bastable

Elaine Glasby
Nakita Bastable
Anthony Ohara

Yolanda Win
Yvonne Withey

Dylan Flukes
Natalie Davies

Millie Slater
Jade Berrow
Nat Cata
Maria Burbridge
Amelia Horton
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Ticket No. Name

969
970
972
978
979
981
982
983
985
987
990
992
994
996
999
1000
1001
1002
1006
1012
1013
1014
1015
1017
1018
1021
1023
1024
1026
1027
1028
1031

Kam Virk
Gavin Taylorq
Kayleigh Lampitt
Aisha Berry
Angel Finnegan
Jack Cooksey
Lisa'Y
Laura Bishop
Natalie Davies
Amber Marshall
Jane Binek
Coleen Quigley
Paige Roberts
Amelia Horton
Charlotte Nicholls
Nikki Walsh
Suranne Aziz
Helena Reynolds
Paul Collins
Quita Aspbury
Lisa Hampson
Kam Virk
Nikki Walsh
Jo Hunt
Leah Mccormack
Vicky Whitehouse
Charlene Weston
Charlotte Nicholls
Coleen Quigley
Leanne Bennett
Natalie Loveridge

Amber Stewart

Total: 572

Draw: August 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1035
1040
1045
1050
1051
1054
1066
1067
1069
1071
1075
1077
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1086
1087
1090
1093
1095
1096
1099
1101
1110
1116
1118
1119
1122
1127
1129

Shanon Nixon
Bethany Simms
Demi Winfield
Demi Winfield
Angel Finnegan
Georgia Oakley
Amy Siviter
Shannon Wildman
Darryl Dicken
Kam Virk
Georgia Oakley
Michael Andrews
Adrienne Bradley
Amber Stewart
Yolanda Win
Jade Perry
LisaY
Bev Foley
Jasmin Kaur
Nakita Bastable
Kate Roberts
Dylan Flukes
Lisa Owen
Jenny Ward
Cally Salter
Demi Winfield
Donna Gantley
Ben Wye
Charlene Weston
Amy Isherwood
Nicola Morris

Angel Finnegan

1131
1139
1140
1143
1146
1147
1149
1155
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1163
1164
1165
1167
1168
1171
1176
1178
1181
1182
1183
1184
1188
1190
1192
1193
1194
1196
1198

Kimberley Dicken
Sophie Jw
Quita Aspbury
Charlene Weston
Beckie Greaves
Nakita Bastable
Kate Roberts
Lisa Owen
Laura Hegarty
Rachel Brooks
Sophie Jw
Jack Glasby
Gavin Taylorq
Rebecca Edge
LisaY
Charlene Cotton
Jade Perry
Zoe Charnock
Chelsea Henry
Karen Mcafee
Rachel Smith
Chelsea Langford
Bethany Simms
Jenny Sang
Dylan Flukes
Lauren Thompson
Jade Bills
Megan Ebanks
Mary Ward
Yolanda Win
Nakita Bastable

Nicola Warlow

1199
1204
1206
1207
1209
1211
1213
1215
1216
1217
1220
1222
1223
1228
1230
1235
1237
1239
1240
1248
1250
1253
1257
1260
1264
1267
1268
1273
1275
1276
1277
1278

Emma Smith
Samantha Murray
Elizabeth L
Kieran Fisher
Shanon Nixon
Amanda Trappett
Amy Isherwood
Shannon Crampsie
Danielle Woodward
Natalie Langford
Nakita Bastable
Natalie Davies
Danielle Cannings
Edward Preece
Jade Ryles
Chelsea Henry
Jenny Ward
Gavin Taylorq
Amber Stewart
Sarah Bishop
Amber Stewart
Laura Hegarty
Katie Birch
Laura Bishop
Kayleigh Wagstaff
Kerry Evans
Nicola Warlow
Georgia Worley
Jack Cooksey
Yolanda Win
Angel Finnegan

Samantha Murray

Total: 572

Draw: August 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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1 NIGHT WHITE LION LODGE STAY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1279 Adrienne Bradley 1360 Elizabeth L 1419 Nicole Louise
1282 Beckie Greaves 1363 Nicola Warlow 1420 Nakita Bastable
1292 Natalie Smith 1365 Elizabeth L 1421 Sonia Cartwright
1293 Adrienne Bradley 1366 Lindsey Law 1424 Zoe Greensill
1295 Charleigh Brookin 1372 Yolanda Win 1429 Kayleigh Daly
1296 Claire Langan 1374 Samantha Ordway 1432 Mary Ward
1297 Rebecca Ratcliffe 1375 Laura Bishop 1433 Jo Hunt
1306 Danielle Cannings 1378 Natalie Langford 1434 Mark Guest
1309 Natalie Davies 1379 Jack Cooksey 1435 Zoe Charnock
1312 Adrienne Bradley 1381 Charlene Cotton 1439 Amy Isherwood
1313 Karen Mcafee 1384 Rachel Brooks 1440 Charlene Weston
1317 Chloe Pate 1385 Megan Ebanks 1442 Zoe Greensill
1324 Emily Bates 1386 Lucy Luckman 1443 Coleen Quigley
1327 Georgia Worley 1389 Vikki Head 1447 Natalie Davies
1328 Melissa Tikbas 1390 Kirsty Dean 1448 Sam Jones
1329 Terri Wilkinson 1392 Samantha Murray 1453 Kim Jones
1330 Claire Langan 1394 Demi Winfield 1455 Gemma Barratt
1332 Gemma Barratt 1395 Katie Birch 1462 Sarah Bishop
1334 Natalie Loveridge 1396 Kirsty Greensill 1466 Leah Mccormack
1335 Kirsty Greensill 1397 Jodie Bartley 1475 Kam Virk
1336 Amy Isherwood 1398 Nicola Morris 1478 Danielle Cannings
1337 Yolanda Win 1400 Kam Virk 1479 Samantha Winter
1339 Kayleigh Daly 1401 Amy Isherwood 1483 Kerry Evans
1341 Kerry Healy 1403 Gemma Hadley 1487 Vicky Whitehouse
1344 Shanon Nixon 1405 Charlene Weston 1490 Dylan Flukes
1345 Aisha Berry 1406 Samantha Blewitt 1495 Leah Mccormack
1346 Sarah Bishop 1407 Laurie Venton 1497 Amelia Horton
1350 Kate Roberts 1410 Shona Rogers 1500 Sarah Bishop
1353 Demi Winfield 1411 Ben Thompson

1354 Natalie Smith 1413 Rebecca Edge

1355 Balraj Mander 1415 Samantha Murray

1358 Coleen Quigley 1418 Demi Winfield
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